Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com
Throttlemaster™ Vacuum Gate Valves
T
h
ro
tt
le

100% closed range.  The first of these is innovative mechanical design
of our actuator, and the second is our high resolution feedback system.
        The 180o arc of our actuator arm is double that of butterfly valves.
More importantly, the critical 90% to 100% closed position is at bottom
dead center where the motion per degree of rotation becomes zero.  As
this is happening, the gate links are approaching their full extension,
which further enhances the resolution of the crank rotation and feed
back sensor.
        The Vacuum Research feedback element is directly coupled to the
motor shaft, and provides stepless resolution of the valve position.  The
motor itself is a high torque servo that can repeatedly position the gate
within a few thousandths of an inch and also lock the gate closed with a
full atmosphere differential.
Valve System With Positioner
Aluminum Throttlemaster™
25 mm                   NW-25 inch             ATM-25           $2809.
40 mm                   NW-40 inch             ATM-40           $2840.
50 mm                   NW-50 inch             ATM-63           $2881.
63 mm                 ISO-f 63 mm             ATM-63           $2948.
80 mm                 ISO-f 80 mm             ATM-80           $3303.
100 mm             ISO-f 100 mm           ATM-100           $3396.
160 mm             ISO-f 160 mm           ATM-160           $3576.
200 mm             ISO-f 200 mm           ATM-200           $4507.
250 mm             ISO-f 250 mm           ATM-250           $6426.
320 mm             ISO-f 320 mm           ATM-320           $7589.
400 mm             ISO-f 400 mm           ATM-400         $12502.
3 5/8 inch              ANSI 2 inch               ATM-2           $2948.
4 inch                    ANSI 3 inch               ATM-3           $3303.
6 inch                    ANSI 4 inch               ATM-4           $3421.
8 inch                    ANSI 6 inch               ATM-6           $4121.
10 inch                  ANSI 8 inch               ATM-8           $4250.
12 inch                ANSI 10 inch             ATM-10           $6426.
12 inch                ANSI 12 inch             ATM-12           $7584.
16 inch                ANSI 16 inch             ATM-16         $12502.
20 inch                ANSI 20 inch             ATM-20         $18728.
Port Size           Flange Style              Model              Price
Valve System With Positioner
Stainless Steel Throttlemaster™
25 mm                     NW-25 mm            STM-25          $3766.
40 mm                     NW-40 mm            STM-40          $3993.
50 mm                     NW-50 mm            STM-50          $4239.
63 mm                  ISO-f 63 mm            STM-63          $4594.
80 mm                  ISO-f 80 mm            STM-80          $4713.
100 mm              ISO-f 100 mm          STM-100          $5325.
160 mm              ISO-f 160 mm          STM-160          $5737.
200 mm              ISO-f 200 mm          STM-200          $8469.
250 mm              ISO-f 250 mm          STM-250         $11689.
400 mm              ISO-f 400 mm          STM-400        $21095.
3 5/8 inch               ANSI 2 inch              STM-2          $4594.
4 inch                     ANSI 3 inch              STM-3          $5325.
6 inch                     ANSI 4 inch              STM-4          $5762.
8 inch                     ANSI 6 inch              STM-6          $8088.
10 inch                   ANSI 8 inch              STM-8          $8469.
12 inch                 ANSI 10 inch            STM-10         $11684.
16 inch                 ANSI 16 inch            STM-16        $21095.
20 inch                 ANSI 20 inch            STM-20        $29327.
Port Size            Flange Style               Model             Price
2
Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com